CONTRACT NO. 64517

50,0080 * / IN.

= Ci\projects\p2@1788\d@170@cvr.dgn
jordanhd

= Fri Sep B2 B9:36:56 2005

=

PLOT DATE
FILE NAME
PLOT SCALE
USER NAME

COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL

EQOT

61.0

43.0

192.1

164.8
153.3
382.0
157.3
286.9
132.9
315.4
242.1
242.0
316.6

48.0

117.5
90.9

178.3
25.0
59.7
20.1
28.5

21.6
20.0

24.3
28.4

23.3
15.0

3,390.6

LOCATION
us 30

SYCAMORE ST.

MAPLE ST.

OAK ST,

WALNUT ST

COSTER PL

DONALD ST.

SIDEWALK REMOVAL

SQFT

500.1

381.8
555.8

558.6
484.3

324.0
48.2

322.5
156.7

477.3
415.5

LOCATION
us 30
39.2
1,494.5
46.2
3,556.7
1,678.0
1,323.1
1,627.0
2,146.8
1,872.1
2,400.9
3,156.5
3,745.3
2,352.7
1,670.6
1,609.2
2,611.4
38.6
2,031.1
1,350.6
RAY ST.

WALGREN ST,

S. VIEW ST,

N. VIEW ST.

GARFIELD ST.

MAY ST.

RT

LT
RT

RT
LT

LT
RT

LT
RT

RT
RT

LT
LT

LT
RT
LT
LT

LT
RT
LT
RT
RT
LT
LT
RT
LT

LT
RT
LT
LT

RT

RT
LT

LT
RT

LT
RT

RT
LT

LT
LT

798+50.00
799+19.54
812+52.,96
817+23.68
B818+06.36
819+17.10
821+13.41
823+51.21
824+422.23
826+73.08
826+82.11
830+31.12
830+39.85

139+08.07

160+39.85
160+61.07

181+69.60
182+66.77
182+94.72
185+06.33
185+06.33

205+08.45
205+08.50

224+23.43
224+23.40

244+26.16
242+70.00

797+08.00
810+95.32
812+12.24

812+49.59
814+92.20
819+99.27
819+10.96

823+29.54
823+31.55
826+74.54
826+75.64
830+23.90
830+31.03
833+90.67
837+60.72
841+79.49
846+67.54
848+26.42
852+89.68

898+51.29

68+94.29
68+25.00

78+44.14
78+43.89

80+32.59
80+32.62

100+34.57
119+29.10

120+34.36
120+97.45

T0

TO
T0

T0

TO
TO

T0

10

70
T0

70
T0

T0
T0

T0
T0

10
T0

798+74.00
799+89.70
814+45.08
818+88.45
819+59.62
822+99.11
822+70.74
826+38.07
825+55.08
829+88.44
828+24.19
832+73.16
833+56.42

139+56.11

161+57.33
161+51.92

183+42.60
182+83.83
183+40.09

242+85.00

797+08.00
814+55.04
B12+19.77

819+74.44
818+86.16

823+00.95
822+98.50
826-+42.16
826+39.96
829+82.38
829+74.51
833+61.71

832+7L.75
837+30.98
841+50.56
847+497.56
846+77.67
852+64.37
855+37.84

899+76.41

69+72.37
69+70.51

79+68.22
79+69.49

81+15.34
80+43.02

101+17.07
119+65.11

121+59.15
121+56.64

NW CORNER
NE CORNER

NW CORNER
NE CORNER

NW CORNER
NE CORNER

NW CORNER

ADJACENT TO DRIVEWAY

44000600

TOTAL

44002020

TOTAL

44004300

TOTAL

44200998

TOTAL

44213200

TOTAL

44300200

SIDEWALK REMOVAL {CONT.)

SQET LOCATION
us 30
SYCAMORE ST.
398.0 RT 138+79.18
550.3 LT 138+96.85
245.5 LT 141+11.32
MAPLE ST.
656.5 RT 160+34.30
617.2 LT 160+37.09
OAK ST.
265.7 LT 179+15.54
6538.7 RT 180+34.48
749.3 LT 180+34.82
30.4 RT 183+44.68
123.0 LT 185+08.75
124.2 RT 185+09.45
WALNUT ST.
115.5 LT 205+06.44
108.8 RT 205+06.92
COSTER PL.
59.3 RT 220+30.45
116.7 RT 220+30.45
114.9 LT 220+89.79
DONALD ST,
68.5 LT 244+24.21
70.8 RT 244+25.36
REESE ST.
265.4 LT 260+26.96
44,314.8

CONCRETE MEDIAN SURFACE REMOVAL
SQ.FT, LOCATION

181.4 RT 798-+50.00

181.4

PAVEMENT BREAKING

SQ.YD, LOCATION
388.9 860+75.00
388.9

CLASS B PATCHES, TYPE III, 12 INCH

SQ.YD, LOCATION

42.6 799+45.0
42.6

SAW CUTS

EQ0T LOCATION
69.2 RT 798+50.2
67.8 RT 802+32.8
136.9

STRIP REFLECTIVE CRACK CONTROL TREATMENT

EQOT LOCATION

463.0 LT 793+05.00
303.0 LT 800+00.00
1,382.0 LT 785+98.00
277.5 LT 797+68.00
400.1 RT 792+56.90
185.0 RT 799+65.00
1,328.0 RT 786+37.00
153.0 RT 801+50.00
6,730.0 803+00.00
43.0 N. VIEW ST

40.0 GARFIELD ST

42.0 MAY ST

35.0 SYCAMORE ST

37.0 MAPLE ST

39.0 OAK ST

48.0 WALNUT ST

47.0 COSTER PL

54.0 DONALD ST

62.0 REES ST

TO
TO
TO

TO
T0

TC
T0
T0

T0

T0

T0

TO

T0
TO

TO
T0
TO
TO
T0
T0
T0
T0
TO

139+64.62
139+66.61
141+55.47

161+85,38
161+56.23

179+70.19
181+84.19
181+79.92

220+45.78

260+97.22

798+74.00

862+50.00

798+78.10
802+50.70

797+68.00
803+03.00
799+80.00
799+80.00
796+57.00
801+50.00
799+65.00
803+03.00
870+30.00

REMARKS

F.A. R TOTAL {SHEET
£ secTION COUNTY | JOTAL TSHEE
573 [ J6R=4_. | ._DEKALB._| 416 | .39

ISLAND SURFACE TO BE REMOVED

10" CONCRETE

REMARKS

NEW WIDENING

NEW WIDENING

OLD WIDENING

OLD WIDENING

NEW WIDENING

NEW WIDENING

OLD WIDENING

OLD WIDENING

STAGE TWO CONSTRUCTION
STAGE TWO CONSTRUCTION
STAGE TWO CONSTRUCTION
STAGE TWO CONSTRUCTION
STAGE TWO CONSTRUCTION
STAGE TWO CONSTRUCTION
STAGE TWO CONSTRUCTION
STAGE TWO CONSTRUCTION
STAGE TWCO CONSTRUCTION
STAGE TWO CONSTRUCTION
STAGE TWO CONSTRUCTION

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES




